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Direction
Marché International de Rungis — Gare Montparnasse

54 stops

Open route schedule

Marché International de Rungis

Mairie

Le Delta

Parc Médicis

Montjean

Le Clos la Garenne

Le Petit Fresnes

Docteur Ténine

Berny - Raymond Aron

Général de Gaulle - Croix de Berny

Europe / Lavallée

Petit-Châtenay

Président Allende / Théâtre La Piscine

Les Peintres

Butte Rouge - Cité Jardins

Vallée aux Loups

Malabry

Maximilien Robespierre

Moulin Fidel

Cité Jardins - Place des Alliés

Charles Pasqua

Route schedule
Marché International de Rungis — Gare Montparnasse

Monday 03:12-02:35
+1

Tuesday 03:10-02:35
+1

Wednesday 03:10-02:35
+1

Thursday 03:10-02:35
+1

Friday 03:10-00:20
+1

Saturday 23:45-02:51
+1

Sunday 03:12-02:51
+1

Route info

Direction: Marché International de Rungis

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min
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Daniel Defoe

Moulin de la Tour

La Cavée

Hôpital Antoine Béclère

Jardin Parisien - Hôpital Béclère

Place du Garde

Marquis

Trosy

Gabriel Péri

Pierre Louvrier

Lazare - Carnot

Hébert - Gare

Clos Montholon

Stade de Vanves

Rue de Châtillon

Mairie - Centre Administratif

Place du Maréchal De Lattre de Tassigny

Général de Gaulle

Corentin Celton - Métro

Maison de Retraite

Séverine

Porte d'Issy

Firmin Gillot

Vaugirard - Croix-Nivert

Hôpital de Vaugirard

Convention - Vaugirard

Abbé Groult

Vaugirard - Favorites

Cambronne - Vaugirard



Volontaires - Vaugirard

Pasteur - Falguiere

Armorique - Musée Postal

Gare Montparnasse



Direction
Gare Montparnasse — Marché International de Rungis

57 stops

Open route schedule

Gare Montparnasse

Gare Montparnasse

Armorique - Musée Postal

Pasteur - Lycée Buffon

Sèvres-Lecourbe

Volontaires - Lecourbe

Cambronne - Lecourbe

Mairie du 15e

Abbé Groult

Convention - Lecourbe

Duranton

Lycée Louis Armand

Balard - Lecourbe

Balard

Suzanne Lenglen

Louis Armand

Colonel Pierre Avia

Frères Voisin

Victor Hugo

Corentin Celton - Métro

Général de Gaulle

Place du Maréchal De Lattre de Tassigny

Mairie - Centre Administratif

Rue de Châtillon

Stade de Vanves

Route schedule
Gare Montparnasse — Marché International de Rungis

Monday 03:13-02:50
+1

Tuesday 03:25-02:50
+1

Wednesday 03:25-02:50
+1

Thursday 03:25-02:50
+1

Friday 03:25-00:35
+1

Saturday 23:40-02:51
+1

Sunday 03:13-02:51
+1

Route info

Direction: Gare Montparnasse

Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-N62-3473679733-19900826


Clos Montholon

Hébert - Gare

Lazare - Carnot

Pierre Louvrier

Gabriel Péri

Trosy

Place du Garde

Jardin Parisien - Hôpital Béclère

Hôpital Antoine Béclère

La Cavée

Moulin de la Tour

Daniel Defoe

Charles Pasqua

Cité Jardins - Place des Alliés

Moulin Fidel

Maximilien Robespierre

Malabry

Vallée aux Loups

Cité-Jardin

Les Peintres

Carrefour du 19 Mars 1962

Europe / Lavallée

Gare de la Croix de Berny

Berny - Raymond Aron

Docteur Ténine

Le Petit Fresnes

Le Clos la Garenne

Montjean



Parc Médicis

Le Delta

Mairie

Marché International de Rungis

N62 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Paris

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


